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Vancouver . . . . i

Suite 2500 - 700 West Georgia St With offices in Vancouver, Victoria and Kelowna,
Jancouver, British Columbia Farris LLP, often addressed by its more informal
Tel: 604 684 915 moniker of “Farris,” is one of British Columbia’s

Fax: 604 6619349 ) ) . ) )
most diverse mid-sized shops. Clients remain

Kelowna . . . . . . s e
802 - 1708 Dolphin Ave. enthusiastic, issuing praise for the firm’s “smart
Kelowna, British Columbia 7 H - H ”
Kelowna, Brteh and careful, yet tenacious and client-driven
Tel: 250 8615332 approach to dispute resolution, as well as its “fair
Fax: 250 8618772 .. . ”

and balanced policies with regard to fees.
Victoria
3rd Floor - 1005 Langley St. ~ Benchmark Litigation Guide

Victoria, British Columbia
Canada V8W 1V7

Tel: 250 382 1100
Fax: 250 405 1984

Farris’ success has only one true measure: the success of the

Surrey clients that it serves, and to that end, Farris litigators are driven by a

602 - 13737 96 Ave

Surrey, British Columbia tradition of doing the very best that can be done to serve their clients’
Canada V3V 0C6 interests, on any time frame for which their clients’ situation calls. This
Tel: 604 684 9151 . , , . : , :

Fax: 604 634 7496 is a high performance law firm serving a diverse client base ranging

from individuals to some of the largest public institutions and private
corporations in British Columbia. It balances a strong regional and

FARRIS.COM

Member

. national presence with an international practice that includes U.S.,
LexMundi P W A ona P
World Ready European, and Asia-Pacific based clients.
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Robert Anderson, KC
randerson@farris.com

Ludmila Herbst, KC
Iherbst@farris.com

Michael Korbin
mkorbin@farris.com

Tim Louman-Gardiner
tlouman-gardiner@farris.com

Alexander Mitchell
amitchell@farris.com
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LITIGATION STAR

Matthew Pierce
mpierce@farris.com

Mike Wagner
mwagner@farris.com

FARRIS

Marylee Davies
mdavies@farris.com

Jeffrey Kay, KC
jkay@farris.com

FUTURE STAR

Yun Li-Reilly
yli-reilly@farris.com

Erica Miller
emiller@farris.com

Rebecca Morse
rmorse@farris.com

FUTURE STAR

Kevin Smith
kwsmith@farris.com




